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Date Event Name Location Start End
Mon 03/17/2014 Boys Golf All SOH Match @ Rogue Valley Country

Club
Rogue Valley Country Club 1:00 pm TBD

Mon 03/31/2014 Boys Golf Roseburg Invitational @ Roseburg
Country Club

Roseburg Country Club 1:00 pm TBD

Tue 04/01/2014 Boys Golf All SOH Match @ Eagle Point Golf
Course

Eagle Point Golf Course 12:00 pm TBD

Fri 04/04/2014 Boys Golf Sprague Invitational @ Illahe Hills
Country Club

Illahe Hills Country Club 11:00 am TBD

Mon 04/07/2014 Boys Golf All SWC Counter Match @ Grants Pass
Golf Course

Grants Pass Golf Course 8:30 am TBD

Thu 04/10/2014 Boys Golf Eagle Point Invitational @ Eagle Point
Golf Course

Eagle Point Golf Course 12:00 pm TBD

Mon 04/14/2014 Boys Golf All SWC Counter Match @ Eugene
Country Club

Eugene Country Club 1:30 pm TBD

Wed 04/16/2014 Boys Golf Phoenix Invitational @ Centennial Golf
Course

Centennial Golf Course 1:00 pm TBD

Mon 04/28/2014 Boys Golf All SOH/SWC Counter Match @
Roseburg Country Club

Roseburg Country Club 12:00 pm TBD

Mon 05/05/2014 Boys Golf All SWC Counter Match @ Rogue Valley
Country Club

Rogue Valley Country Club 12:00 pm TBD

Mon 05/12/2014 Boys Golf District @ Roseburg Country Club Roseburg Country Club 12:00 pm TBD
Tue 05/13/2014 Boys Golf District @ Roseburg Country Club Roseburg Country Club 12:00 pm TBD


